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ARTISTIC SWIMMING COMEN CUP - FUNCHAL 2025 >

TEAM FREE
Free YOUTH

Judges

Panel 1

LERMAN, NATALY
KOZENA, RENATA
GROSSET, CHRISTINE
MOO, ERICA

SILETIC, TIHANA

Referee

BROOIJMANS, ANNEMIEK

Panel 2

Assistant Referee

HANNAH PRECA, PAOLO SORO

STRADELLA, RITA
NIKOLAICHUK, OLGA
AYALA, NURIA
GAMZARDIA, NINO
WORISCH, ALEXANDRA

Controllers

DTC: GERGANA TONEVA DINCHEVA
DTC: SILVIE NEUVILLE

DTC: IRIS PARDIECK

STC:JOANA CARDOSO

STC: ZUZANA ZAKOVA

STC: OLENA SHUMYLOVA

Results

Pos Team Panel Judges Points Pen. Free Routine  Figures Total Dif.

1 ISRAEL: E 1 (DD: 2.2 | FM: 0.6) 8:00 8.50 8.25 8.50 9-60 11.1100 198.3825 119.1102 317.4927
Emmanuelle COLA OMER E 2 (DD: 8.3 | FM: 0.4) 6-50 6.50 6.50 50 6.75 21.8567
(Competitor) (2010) E 3 (DD: 2.625 | FM: 0.6) 7.50 6758.008.00825  12.3375
Tom DAN (Competitor) (2010) E 4 (DD: 6.7 | FM: 0.4) 6.256-00 6.50 %25 6.50  17.1967
Noa KAGAN (Competitor) (2010) E 5 (DD: 1.9 | FM: 0.6) 6:507.257.758257.00  08.3600
Gonni KEDAR (Competitor) (2010) E 6 (DD: 7.35 | FM: 0.4) 6.255:756.25 250 6.25  18.3750
Liya MAKMEL (Competitor) (2010) E 7 (DD: 5.1 | FM: 0.4) 6.25 6.25 6.50 %25 6:00 12.9200
Noy Faina PEARL (Competitor) E 8 (DD: 6.05 | FM: 0.4) 6.50 6-00 6.25 %25 6.25  15.3267
(2010) Synchronization -5.40
Ella STINER (Competitor) (2010) Elements total 112.0825
Noya TZARFATI (Competitor) (2010)

Anne CARMON (Reserve) (2012) CH (FM: 1.4) #257.257.257.25%56  30.4500
P (FM:1.2) #507.507007.007.25  26.1000
T (FM: 1.4) #2570 7.007.00 7.25 29.7500
Artistic Imp. total 86.3000

2 SPAIN: E 1 (DD: 2.65 | FM: 0.6) 8.258.509.008.509-56  13.7800 176.7513 128.5807 305.3320 12.1607
Nerea BORREGUERO GARCIA E 2 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.4) 7.00 7.00 6-#5 7.00 %25 01.4000
(Competitor) (2010) E 3 (DD: 2.8 | FM: 0.6) 6507.757.757.258:60  12.7400
Abril CABALLERO GARCIA E 4 (DD: 6.3 | FM: 0.4) 6-756.757%507.257.25 17.8500
(Competitor) (2011) E 5 (DD: 2.775 | FM: 0.6) 7.257.006-#5%#57.50 12.0713
Berta CIRES RIERA (Competitor) E 6 (DD: 6 | FM: 0.4) 6-756.757.2575067.00  16.8000
(2010) E 7 (DD: 6.3 | FM: 0.4) 625 6.25 6.75 %50 7.00 16.8000
Marina ESTEVEZ CARENAS E 8 (DD: 6.1 | FM: 0.4) 6:25 6.25 6.50 %25 6.75 15.8600
(Competitor) (2010) Synchronization -17.60
Carla GARCIA TORRES (Competitor) Elements total 89.7013
(2010)

Carla HERNANDEZ MANZANO CH (FM: 1.4) 750 7.50 7.50 %25 7.25 31.1500
(Competitor) (2010) P (FM: 1.2) 7007257.257.007.25  25.8000
Ivet MORRAL RUBIO (Competitor) T (FM: 1.4) 7507.257.256+%57.00  30.1000
(2010) Artistic Imp. total 87.0500
Aina MORRAL RUBIO (Competitor)

(2010)

Arlet CAMPO ALCANIZ (Reserve)

(2011)

Judit GROS MOLINA (Reserve)

(2011)

3 COLOMBIA: E 1 (DD: 2.25 | FM: 0.6) 8.25 8:50 8.50 750 8.50 11.3625 -8.00 159.4925 112.9398 272.4323 45.0604
Catalina ABELLO MORENO E 2 (DD: 8.05 | FM: 0.4) 6-50 6.50 7.00 %25 7.00  22.0033
(Competitor) (2010) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.6) 7.00 756 6-757.507.50  02.2000
Valentina CAICEDO PINEDA E 4 (DD: 7.25 | FM: 0.4) 6:256.256.75 %25 6.75 19.0917
(Competitor) (2010) E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 5755.756.50 6:756.25  01.2333
Gabriela GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ  E 6 (DD: 4.15 | FM: 0.4) 5.75 5:50 6:50 6.50 6.50 10.3750
(Competitor) (2011) E 7 (DD: 2.025 | FM: 0.6) 70607.257.257.508:66  08.9100
Mariana MERCHAN CARDONA E 8 (DD: 7.7 | FM: 0.4) 5.505.756.25 650 6.25 18.7367
(Competitor) (2012) Synchronization -6.97
Salome MOLINA HOYOS Elements total 86.9425
(Competitor) (2012)

Mariana MORALES MORALES CH (FM: 1.4) 760 6.75 6:25 6.75 7.00 28.7000

(Competitor) (2012) P (FM: 1.2) 725 6:75 6.757.00 7.00  24.9000

Sarah QUINONEZ JIMENEZ T (FM: 1.4) 6-756.506:006.506.25  26.9500

(Competitor) (2010) Artistic Imp. total 80.5500

Isabellah QUINONEZ JIMENEZ

(Competitor) (2010)

Juan Manuel HERNANDEZ MIRA

(Reserve) (2009)

Maria Juliana OLAYA CASTANO

(Reserve) (2011)
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4 AUSTRIA: E 1 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.6) #7#57.006-757.506.75  10.2000 133.4225 121.5068 254.9293 62.5634
Esther AIGNER (Competitor) (2010)  E 2 (DD: 2.1 | FM: 0.6) 7.006.757.00 #5656  08.7150
Emma KOCIC (Competitor) (2010) E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 6.50 625 6.25 725 6.50  01.2833
Luca KOROMPAI (Competitor) (2010) E 4 (DD: 4.5 | FM: 0.4) 6.255-756.257006.00  11.1000
Mara MATTER (Competitor) (2011) E 5 (DD: 1.675 | FM: 0.6) 750 7.00 660 7.25 7.25 07.2025
Anna PETRIS (Competitor) (2010) E 6 (DD: 5.85 | FM: 0.4) 6.00 575 6.00 25 6.25  14.2350
Laura PLOY (Competitor) (2010) E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 5.755505.756:756.00  01.1667
Kira SCHROTTNER (Competitor) E 8 (DD: 4.95 | FM: 0.4) 5505.505.757%00575  11.2200
(2010) Synchronization -14.70
Lilianna SILVA-MESZAROS Elements total 50.4225
(Competitor) (2011)
CH (FM: 1.4) #257.00 6-#57.00 7.25 29.7500
P (FM: 1.2) 7.00 25650 6.757.00  24.9000
T (FM: 1.4) 7006-756.756.756.75  28.3500
Artistic Imp. total 83.0000
5 BELGIUM: E 1 (DD: 1.9 | FM: 0.6) 6-25 6.50 7.00 7.00 +50 07.7900 134.1183 118.1557 252.2740 65.2187
Ysaline BAYENAY (Competitor) E 2 (DD: 6.85 | FM: 0.4) 6-50 6.50 6.50 5-756.50  17.8100
(2010) E 3 (DD: 3.825 | FM: 0.4) 6256.256-756.256.25  09.5625
Florie DANI (Competitor) (2011) E 4 (DD: 2.675 | FM: 0.6) 5:505.50 675 6.25 6.75 09.8975
Lauryne GRAINDOR (Competitor) E 5 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 650575 6.50 6.256.00  01.2500
(2010) E 6 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.6) 6.00 575 6.75 6.50 266 01.9250
Louane LEROY (Competitor) (2010)  E 7 (DD: 5.25 | FM: 0.4) 6.255-50 650 6.005.75  12.6000
Clarisse MANELLA (Competitor) E 8 (DD: 5| FM: 0.4) 5.75 525 6:255.75 5.50 11.3333
(2012) Synchronization -15.70
Valeria SAVELLA (Competitor) (2011) Elements total 56.4683
Lotte VERBEKE (Competitor) (2011)
Sarah VERWILGHEN (Competitor) CH (FM: 1.4) 6.50 625 6.50 675 6.50  27.3000
(2012) P (FM: 1.2) 6.50 6.50 6-25 6.50 675 23.4000
Julia RASCHELLA BACCI (Reserve) T (FM: 1.4) 6-506:256.256.50 6.50  26.9500
(2010) Artistic Imp. total 77.6500
Odile VANDENBERGHE (Reserve)
(2010)
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